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Games for Left Wing Futbolistas (blue/white), 5 Friday COED 7v7 Super
League DIV A & B (Glendale)

Last Updated on June 26, 2024

Date

09/27/
19
10/04/
19
10/18/

19

10/25/
19

11/01/
19

11/08/
19
11/15/
19
11/22/
19
12/06/
19
12/13/
19

Time

8:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
11:59 PM
PST
9:00 PM PST
8:00 PM PST

9:00 PM PST

8:00 PM PST

Away Team

Left Wing Futbolistas
(blue/white)

ROTL
Cali FC

Left Wing Futbolistas
(blue/white)

Left Wing Futbolistas
(blue/white)

Left Wing Futbolistas
(blue/white)

Left Wing Futbolistas
(blue/white)

MYSTERY MACHINE
(black)

LA United

Left Wing Futbolistas
(blue/white)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

1

1

Home Team

MYSTERY MACHINE
(black)

Left Wing Futbolistas
(blue/white)

Left Wing Futbolistas
(blue/white)
LA United
Pepe's FC (WHITE)

BYE NO GAMES

Blue Moon FC (GREEN)

Left Wing Futbolistas
(blue/white)

Left Wing Futbolistas
(blue/white)

Blue Moon FC (GREEN)

Hom Result
e
Scor
e
0 Win
0 Loss
0 Loss
4 Loss
3 Loss
Unscor
ed
1 Loss
3 Win
1 Loss
Unscor
ed
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